City Treasurer Cathy Harper
2019 Income Tax Receipts and Deposits

Income Comparison Chart;

Daily Deposit and Ohio Business Gateway
Income Tax Monthly Totals

January 941,750.91
February 811,189.36
March 900,986.79
April 1287964.59
May 1,204,144.55
June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Income Tax Receipts/Deposits

January 933,288.70
February 820,480.44
March 901,743.15
April 1,287,822.08
May 1,204,743.95

Reflects, NSF, Interest

2019
(February)
(March)

(April)
(May)
(June)

5,148,078.32

Year to Date

941,750.91 (February)
1,752,940.27 (March)
2,653,927.06 (April)
3,941,891.65 (May)
5,146,036.20 (June)

Comparison: 2018
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Total Deposits

0.00
980,753.50

775,995.13
880,939.94

1,252,714.98
904,090.64
893,236.30
843,439.29
735,263.92
918,423.03
812,688.02
926,074.39

9,923,619.14 **xxxx



