City Treasurer Cathy Harper 2019 Income Tax Receipts and Deposits

Income Comparison Chart;
Daily Deposit and Ohio Business Gateway
Income Tax Monthly Totals

Year to Date

January	941,750.91
February	811,189.36
March	900,986.79
April	1287964.59
May	1,204,144.55
June	
July	
August	
September	

Reflects, NSF, Interest

October November December 941,750.91 (February) 1,752,940.27 (March) 2,653,927.06 (April) 3,941,891.65 (May) 5,146,036.20 (June)

Income Ta	x Receipts/Deposits	2019	Comparison: 2018	
January	933,288.70	(February)	January	0.00
February	820,480.44	(March)	February	980,753.50
March April	901,743.15 1,287,822.08	(April) (May)	March April	775,995.13 880,939.94
May	1,204,743.95	(June)	May	1,252,714.98
			June	904,090.64
			July	893,236.30
			August	843,439.29
			September	735,263.92
			October	918,423.03
			November	812,688.02
			December	926,074.39
			Total Deposits	9,923,619.14 *****

5,148,078.32